Start

T3

T1

T3
T21

T1

T7

T3

T7
T26
T12
T54

T3
T26
T26
T45

T7
T21
T12
T21

T7
T12
T12
T26
T26
T12
T26
T12
T26
T45
T54
T26
T54
T75
T26
T12
T54
T54
T26
T45
T21
T54
T26
T54
T26

T21

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
6
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39

T39

Player

George Cunningham
Shintaro Ban
Harry Hall

Henry Lee

Derek Castillo

Carl Yuan

Peter Kuest

A.J. Ott

PJ Samiere

Tadhg Campbell
Frank Garber
Patrick Fishburn
Augustin Hole'
Nick Thornton

Max Oelfke

Yash Majmudar
Felix Palson

C.J. Lee

Grant Booth

John Souza

Jake Staiano
Tanner Gore
Blake Abercrombie
Trevor Werbylo
Travis Fredborg *
Daniel O'Loughlin
Puwit Anupansuebsai
Mark Cobey

Sean Carlon

Isaac Alderete *
Charles Corner
Dalton Hankamer
Grant Cole

Eric Hagen

Rhett Rasmussen
Benjamin Tolsma *
Chris Korte

Noah Woolsey
Galven Green
Sam Harned

John Sand *
Andre Garcia
Gustavo Morantes *
Daniel Lopez

Justin Kim

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2017 Tucker
Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 23

Team

Arizona

UNLV

UNLV
Washington
CSU - Fullerton
Washington
Brigham Young
Colorado State
San Diego State
New Mexico State
Washington
Brigham Young
New Mexico

UT Arlington
Colorado State
UNLV

Louisiana Tech
Brigham Young
Nevada
Colorado
Colorado State
UT Arlington
San Diego State
Arizona

Arizona
Colorado

San Diego State
CSU - Fullerton
New Mexico
New Mexico
Texas El Paso
San Diego
Washington State
Denver

Brigham Young
New Mexico
Denver
Washington
New Mexico
Nevada

Denver

New Mexico
New Mexico
San Diego

UNLV

70
68
70
73
68
71
70
71
74
72
76
70
74
74
75
71
73
72
73
71
72
72
74
74
72
74
72
74
75
76
74
76
78
74
72
76
76
74
75
73
76
74
76
74

73

69
72
72
70
75
73
75
74
71
73
69
75
71
72
71
75
73
75
74
76
75
75
73
73
76
74
76
74
73
72
74
72
71
75
7
73
73
75
75
77
74
76
74
76

77

Scores

139
140
142
143
143
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150

150
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Start

T26
T45
T65
T26

T7
T45
T12
T26
T75
T94
T94
T65
T85
T75
T65
T26
T12
T26
T85
T65
T45
T54
T75
T45
T85
T85
T98
T54
T26
T75
T45
T85
T94
T54
T85
T75
T26
T65
T45
T54
T65
T85

T65

Finish
T39
T39
T39
T39
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T64
T64
T64
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T85
T85
T85

T85

Player

Kaleb Gorbahn
Spencer Painton
Sam Dickey *
Ross Sinclair
Isaac Petersilie
CJ Coleman

AJ Armstrong
Brad Reeves
Aaron Guanlao
Brian Mogg
Topple Hogan *
Parathakorn Suyasri
Taylor Stote
Jack Trent

Jake Kelley
Yannik Paul
Trevor Norby
Dylan Stein

Matt Wilson
Karsten Green
Nicklas Pihl
Mike McGilton
Alvaro Escalada
David Laskin
Settavut Paradee
Ryan Alford
Ryan McCoy *
Paul Gonzalez
Joey Vrzich
Joacim Ahlund
Ross Macdonald
Tiger Lee *
Colton Yates
Eric Ghim

Jan Schneider
Steve Sugimoto *
Kelton Hirsch *
Dalton Daniel
Tianlang Guan *
J.J. Gresco *
Roy Kang
Camilo Mexsen

Derek Bayley

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2017 Tucker
Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 23

Team

Nevada
Colorado

New Mexico
New Mexico
Denver

CSU - Fullerton
Washington State
Arizona

UT Arlington
Washington State
Arizona
Colorado State
New Mexico State
UNLV

Denver
Colorado

San Diego State
Arizona

CSU - Fullerton
Louisiana Tech
Texas El Paso
New Mexico State
San Diego
Arizona

Texas El Paso
Louisiana Tech
San Diego State
UT Arlington
Nevada
Louisiana Tech
Colorado

New Mexico
Colorado State
San Diego State
Washington

San Diego State
Brigham Young
CSU - Fullerton
Arizona

UNLV

Denver

San Diego

Washington State

74
75
77
74
71
75
72
74
78
80
80
77
79
78
77
74
72
74
79
77
75
76
78
75
79
79
81
76
74
78
75
79
80
76
79
78
74
77
75
76
77
79

77

76
75
73
76
80
76
79
77
73
71
71
74
73
74
75
78
80
78
74
76
78
78
76
79
75
75
74
79
81
77
80
76
75
80
77
78
82
79
81
81
80
78

80

Scores

150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157

157
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+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13

+13



Start

T65
T75
T85
T65
T75
T98
T75
T94
T85
T75
100
T65

Finish
T89
T89
T91
T91
T91
T91
T95
T95

97
98
99

Player

Jack Snyder
Daniel Kolar

Chad Ahn

Corey Eddings
Davis Chung
Andrew Chin
Prescott Mann
Shamu Bodhidatta *
Hayden Frederick
David Ricciardelli *
Tyler Gulliksen
Jake Greenspoon

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2017 Tucker
Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 23

Team

New Mexico State
Washington State
Texas El Paso
Nevada

New Mexico State
Brigham Young
Texas El Paso
Washington
Louisiana Tech
San Diego

San Diego

UT Arlington

77
78
79
77
78
81
78
80
79
78
82
77

81
80
80
82
81
78
82
80
82
85
83

Scores

158
158
159
159
159
159
160
160
161
163
165
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+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+19
+21



